vor hener Zei

lan der Krei

kal Endrun

2017inD n

Termin / Tisch

1

3

Freitag, 14. Dezember 2018

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

Halbfinale
3.KK

<-->

Halbfinale
3.KK

Halbfinale
BK-2

21:00

21:30

22:00

Finale 3.KK

<-->

Halbfinale
BK-2

22:30

Finale BK-2

Termin / Tisch

1

3

4

5

6

Samstag, 16. Dezember 2017

09:00

09:30

10:00

1/4 Finale
Jugend

<-->

1/4 Finale
Jugend

1/4 Finale
Jugend

<-->

1/4 Finale
Jugend

10:30

11:00

11:30

Halbfinale

Jug

end

Halbfinale
Jugend

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

1/4 Finale
Herren
2-KK

1/4 Finale
Herren
2-KK

1/4 Finale
Herren
2-KK

1/4 Finale
Herren
2-KK

Fin

Jugend

ale

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

Halbfinale
Herren
2-KK

Halbfinale
Herren
2-KK

1/4 Finale
Herren
1-KK

1/4 Finale
Herren
1-KK

1/4 Finale
Herren
1-KK

1/4 Finale
Herren
1-KK

17:00

17:30

18:00

Fin

ale

Herren 2-KK

Halbfinale
Herren 1-KK

Halbfinale
Herren 1-KK

18:30

19:00

19:30

Fin

Herren 1-KK

ale

Termin / Tisch

5

6 |

Sonntag, 16. Dezember 2018

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

1/4 Finale
Herren KL

1/4 Finale
Herren KL

1/4 Finale
Herren KL

1/4 Finale
Herren KL

1/4 Finale
Schiler

1/4 Finale
Schiler

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

Halbfinale
Herren KL

<-->

Halbfinale
Herren KL

Halbfinale
Schiler

Halbfinale
Herren
2-KK

15:00

15:30

16:00

Fin
Sch

ale
uler

Finale Herren KL
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